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HmarA 7 PCB Terminal Blocks
E v F (mm) 2.54
BEHT— Green (default)
BERAT Screw Connection
BlEHR T Without
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FmiE (mm) 6.25
FHmEE (mm) 8.5
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Sl ST 02P~16P
ER# Single level
MEIEH
eEME PA

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

1/4



rpaEME T IL—
UL94RAE (= X7 Ity
MBI

avAaYy ME
avAaY NREME

— 2 -IEC

g&"ﬁ
S
\|1

S
oR

s
<

S
oR
Bt

(A)
(1/2)) (V)
(1l/2') (V)
(

{{
=

152
=k

ox

oR

|

R I I
A

A

e
ox

4
ox
¢
\

(1I/2) (KV)

(II/2) (KV)

(III/3) (KV)
=/ NE R (BEAR)(Mmm3)
REBHREER)(Mm?)
BREFAR) (Mm?)
K*iifi(TﬁZ?)(mmz)

wroAmt A A R AE AT AL

“’13 “’1] ﬂ] i | i
ox  Ox
¢ ¢
\
i & @
‘|_F|

g | g
=

A =T L (mm?)

i
=

A =T L (mm?)

i
=

2 =THY (mm?2)

EEH \\rrﬂﬂi \\rrﬁﬂ \\Frﬂﬂi

\Hﬁﬁ
N
\‘r

2 =T7H Y (Mmm?)
=S

AT ARTAN=HE(TL — RESXT L — KiE mm)

ERE ML Nm (UL)
FE@EES (mm)

BEFE(UL/CULEZEXE S )L —TB)(V)
BB (UL/CULIZEE S )L —TB)(A)
£

EBRETEBEOR/ME (B4R ) FRFHY
EARETEROEANE (MR ) ~ BlsFdH Y
EARITER O&/IME (AR ) ~ BlsFdH Y

EARETEROEANE (MR ) -~ BlsFdH Y

HTEAR (B 4R)(AWG) ~ UL/ CULIZXF It
BN EABAR(E L) (AWG) ~ UL/ CULIZ XIS

CTTA

CTTA

TSI R

TSI R

G ENSZ=T
Delight Through Connections

[

VO
O500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

160

320
160
160
25
2.5
2.5
0.2
15
0.2
15
0.25

0.5
0.25
0.34

M1.6
0.4x2.0
0.2
4~5

150
10
28
16

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com

© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

2/4



/G BR(AWG) ~ UL/ CULIZXT I
EBAEGERAWG) ~ UL/ CULIZH &

X

X

RIEEEZE

?E@'f \nz
=2 ERECCC)
EIEEMERE(CC)

ULEREE/R T A —4&
BHEZEFE T )L — 7BAWG)
EAZEBE - FIL—TB (V)
EFRER ~ 7IL—TB(A)

CULRREE/X T A —~&
EAEEEHE Y )L — TBAWG)

ERREE - 7IL—TB (V)
EIRER - 7IL—TB(A)

i

2.54%(P=1)+3.00 6

E@@L@

1.50 L | 4;4 )

0.80

e

C€

\II'.-\ l
L
o0
'
A |
ISR e =
_-'\ JH '\
L Y

G ENSZ=T
Delight Through Connections

28
16

YES
120

28~16
150
10

28~16
150
10

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com

© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

3/4



Em]ﬂz END=EV

Delight Through Connections

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com 4/4
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED


http://www.tcpdf.org

